
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
01050

09/26/2
024

BALLARD, NOAH 
JACK  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BALLARD, NOAH JACK

FAIL TO WEAR SEATBELT (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01051

09/26/2
024

BALLARD, NOAH 
JACK  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BALLARD, NOAH JACK

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01052

09/26/2
024

BARNES, SHAWN 
WAYNE  Defendant  CITE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARNES, 
SHAWN WAYNE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01053

09/26/2
024

BLAKESLEY, LANCE 
S  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLAKESLEY, LANCE S

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01054

09/26/2
024

BOND, NICHOLAS 
SHANNON  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOND, 
NICHOLAS SHANNON

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01044

09/26/2
024

BONIFIELD, RILEY 
DALE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BONIFIELD, RILEY DALE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01055

09/26/2
024

BOWEN, PHYLLIS L  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOWEN, 
PHYLLIS L

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CS-2024-
00489

09/26/2
024

BROWN, JERRY  Defendant
REGIONAL FINANCE COMPANY OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC et al vs. BROWN, 
JERRY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
SC-2024-
00745

09/26/2
024

CALLEJA, JOSE 
CARLOS  Plaintiff

CALLEJA, JOSE CARLOS vs. 
SKYWAY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2024-
01056

09/26/2
024

CRAIG, DAKOTA 
WRANGLER  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CRAIG, 
DAKOTA WRANGLER

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CS-2024-
00489

09/26/2
024

D/B/A  Plaintiff
REGIONAL FINANCE COMPANY OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC et al vs. BROWN, 
JERRY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
01057

09/26/2
024

ENGSTER, MICHAEL 
A.  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ENGSTER,
MICHAEL A.

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01058

09/26/2
024

GONZALEZ, ISIDRO  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GONZALEZ, ISIDRO

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01059

09/26/2
024

HARGRAVES, BENJAMIN 
R  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARGRAVES, BENJAMIN R

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01045

09/26/2
024

HARRIS, JUSTIN 
LEE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRIS, 
JUSTIN LEE

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401045
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401045
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401059
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401059
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401058
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401058
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401057
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401057
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400489
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400489
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401056
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401056
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400745
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400745
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400489
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400489
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401055
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401055
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401044
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401044
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401054
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401054
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401053
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401053
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401052
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401052
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401051
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401051
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401050
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401050
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
FD-2024-
00144

09/26/2
024

HESKETT, DANNY 
R  Defendant

MCKINNIS-BEARD, ANNA vs. 
HESKETT, DANNY R

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
ML-2024-
00206

09/26/2
024

HILTON, RILEIGH 
PAIGE  Person 2

SMITH, DAMON SHANE vs. HILTON,
RILEIGH PAIGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
01060

09/26/2
024

HOLMES, REGINALD 
M  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLMES,
REGINALD M

FAIL TO YIELD TO EMERGENCY 
VEHICLE (TR)

Kay
FP-2024-
00059

09/26/2
024

HOOPER, LACY 
MARIE  Plaintiff

HOOPER, LACY MARIE vs. 
MCLELLAND, JOHN DAKOTA

PATERNITY

Kay
TR-2024-
01061

09/26/2
024

HORINEK, TERRENCE 
BRANDEN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HORINEK, TERRENCE BRANDEN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01062

09/26/2
024

JEFFRIES, DANIEL 
GARRETT  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JEFFRIES, DANIEL GARRETT

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01063

09/26/2
024

JEFFRIES, DANIEL 
GARRETT  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JEFFRIES, DANIEL GARRETT

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
TR-2024-
01064

09/26/2
024

KENDRICK, VERNUS 
LOREN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KENDRICK, VERNUS LOREN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01065

09/26/2
024

LECLAIR, JOSEPH 
CHARLES  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LECLAIR, JOSEPH CHARLES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01046

09/26/2
024

LUNN, APRIL 
DAWN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LUNN, 
APRIL DAWN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01047

09/26/2
024

MARTIN, DRU 
LEE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTIN, 
DRU LEE

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
FD-2024-
00144

09/26/2
024

MCKINNIS-BEARD, 
ANNA  Plaintiff

MCKINNIS-BEARD, ANNA vs. 
HESKETT, DANNY R

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
FP-2024-
00059

09/26/2
024

MCLELLAND, JOHN 
DAKOTA  Defendant

HOOPER, LACY MARIE vs. 
MCLELLAND, JOHN DAKOTA

PATERNITY

Kay
ML-2024-
00207

09/26/2
024

MORENCY, JULIETTE 
KATHLENE  Person 2

PRUETT, JOHNATHAN WAYNE vs. 
MORENCY, JULIETTE KATHLENE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
01066

09/26/2
024

NEISEN, GREGORY 
J  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NEISEN, 
GREGORY J

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401066
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401066
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400207
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400207
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400059
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400059
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400144
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400144
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401047
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401047
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401046
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401046
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401065
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401065
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401064
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401064
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401063
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401063
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401062
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401062
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401061
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401061
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400059
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400059
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401060
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401060
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400206
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400206
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400144
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400144
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
01067

09/26/2
024

PATTERSON, DANIELLE 
NICOLE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PATTERSON, DANIELLE 
NICOLE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01068

09/26/2
024

PETERSEN, BRIAN 
BURDETTE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PETERSEN, BRIAN BURDETTE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
ML-2024-
00207

09/26/2
024

PRUETT, JOHNATHAN 
WAYNE  Person 1

PRUETT, JOHNATHAN WAYNE 
vs. MORENCY, JULIETTE 
KATHLENE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
01069

09/26/2
024

QUEZADA DE KENNON, 
PERLA  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
QUEZADA DE KENNON, PERLA

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay
TR-2024-
01070

09/26/2
024

RED LEAF, TATE LYLE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RED 
LEAF, TATE LYLE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CS-2024-
00489

09/26/2
024

REGIONAL FINANCE  Plaintiff
REGIONAL FINANCE COMPANY
OF OKLAHOMA, LLC et al vs. 
BROWN, JERRY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00489

09/26/2
024

REGIONAL FINANCE COMPANY 
OF OKLAHOMA, LLC  Plaintiff

REGIONAL FINANCE COMPANY
OF OKLAHOMA, LLC et al vs. 
BROWN, JERRY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
01048

09/26/2
024

RITOK, JOAN  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RITOK, JOAN

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
TR-2024-
01071

09/26/2
024

ROBLEZ, CARLOS A  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROBLEZ, CARLOS A

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
PB-2024-
00079

09/26/2
024

SCHNAUFER, ROBERT 
M.  Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
SCHNAUFER, ROBERT M.

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay
TR-2024-
01072

09/26/2
024

SIMPSON, JOE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SIMPSON, JOE

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)

Kay
SC-2024-
00745

09/26/2
024

SKYWAY  Defendant
CALLEJA, JOSE CARLOS vs. 
SKYWAY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
ML-2024-
00206

09/26/2
024

SMITH, DAMON SHANE  Person 1
SMITH, DAMON SHANE vs. 
HILTON, RILEIGH PAIGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
01049

09/26/2
024

SMITH, JACOB C  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, JACOB C

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER 
(CONSTRUCTION ZONE/TOLL 
BOOTH)TR

Kay
CM-2024-
00393

09/26/2
024

VANDECOTTE, PRISCILLA 
JEAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VANDECOTTE, PRISCILLA JEAN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
01073

09/26/2
024

WHITTENBURG, BROCK 
JAMES  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHITTENBURG, BROCK JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01074

09/26/2
024

WHITTENBURG, BROCK 
JAMES  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHITTENBURG, BROCK JAMES

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01075

09/26/2
024

WHITTENBURG, BROCK 
JAMES  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHITTENBURG, BROCK JAMES

FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE
VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
TR-2024-
01076

09/26/2
024

WILLIAMS, TOBY  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, TOBY

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01077

09/26/2
024

WOHLETZ, TYLER 
WILLIAM  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WOHLETZ, TYLER WILLIAM

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01078

09/26/2
024

WORDEN, 
ROZANNE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WORDEN, ROZANNE

IMPROPER LEFT TURN AT 
INTERSECTION (TWO-WAY RD) 
(TR)

https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401078
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401078
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401077
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401077
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401076
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401076
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401075
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401075
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401074
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401074
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401073
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401073
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400393
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400393
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401049
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401049
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400206
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400206
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400745
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400745
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401072
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401072
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400079
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400079
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401071
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401071
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401048
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401048
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400489
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400489
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400489
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400489
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401070
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401070
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401069
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401069
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400207
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400207
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401068
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401068
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401067
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401067
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

