Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 01050	09/26/2 024	BALLARD, NOAH JACK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BALLARD, NOAH JACK	FAIL TO WEAR SEATBELT (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01051	09/26/2 024	BALLARD, NOAH JACK <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BALLARD, NOAH JACK	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01052	09/26/2 024	BARNES, SHAWN WAYNE <b>Defendant <u>CITE</u></b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARNES, SHAWN WAYNE	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01053	09/26/2 024	BLAKESLEY, LANCE S Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BLAKESLEY, LANCE S	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01054	09/26/2 024	BOND, NICHOLAS SHANNON <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOND, NICHOLAS SHANNON	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01044	09/26/2 024	BONIFIELD, RILEY DALE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BONIFIELD, RILEY DALE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01055	09/26/2 024	BOWEN, PHYLLIS L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOWEN, PHYLLIS L	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CS-2024- 00489	09/26/2 024	BROWN, JERRY Defendant	REGIONAL FINANCE COMPANY OF OKLAHOMA, LLC et al vs. BROWN, JERRY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2024- 00745	09/26/2 024	CALLEJA, JOSE CARLOS <b>Plaintiff</b>	CALLEJA, JOSE CARLOS vs. SKYWAY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 01056	09/26/2 024	CRAIG, DAKOTA WRANGLER <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CRAIG, DAKOTA WRANGLER	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CS-2024- 00489	09/26/2 024	D/B/A Plaintiff	REGIONAL FINANCE COMPANY OF OKLAHOMA, LLC et al vs. BROWN, JERRY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2024- 01057	09/26/2 024	ENGSTER, MICHAEL A. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ENGSTER, MICHAEL A.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01058	09/26/2 024	GONZALEZ, ISIDRO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GONZALEZ, ISIDRO	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01059	09/26/2 024	HARGRAVES, BENJAMIN R Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARGRAVES, BENJAMIN R	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01045	09/26/2 024	HARRIS, JUSTIN LEE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRIS, JUSTIN LEE	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	FD-2024- 00144	09/26/2 024	HESKETT, DANNY R Defendant	MCKINNIS-BEARD, ANNA vs. HESKETT, DANNY R	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	ML-2024- 00206	09/26/2 024	HILTON, RILEIGH PAIGE Person 2	SMITH, DAMON SHANE vs. HILTON, RILEIGH PAIGE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2024- 01060	09/26/2 024	HOLMES, REGINALD M Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLMES, REGINALD M	FAIL TO YIELD TO EMERGENCY VEHICLE (TR)
Kay	FP-2024- 00059	09/26/2 024	HOOPER, LACY MARIE Plaintiff	HOOPER, LACY MARIE vs. MCLELLAND, JOHN DAKOTA	PATERNITY
Kay	TR-2024- 01061	09/26/2 024	HORINEK, TERRENCE BRANDEN <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HORINEK, TERRENCE BRANDEN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01062	09/26/2 024	JEFFRIES, DANIEL GARRETT <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JEFFRIES, DANIEL GARRETT	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01063	09/26/2 024	JEFFRIES, DANIEL GARRETT <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JEFFRIES, DANIEL GARRETT	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	TR-2024- 01064	09/26/2 024	KENDRICK, VERNUS LOREN <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KENDRICK, VERNUS LOREN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01065	09/26/2 024	LECLAIR, JOSEPH CHARLES <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LECLAIR, JOSEPH CHARLES	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01046	09/26/2 024	LUNN, APRIL DAWN <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LUNN, APRIL DAWN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01047	09/26/2 024	MARTIN, DRU LEE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTIN, DRU LEE	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	FD-2024- 00144	09/26/2 024	MCKINNIS-BEARD, ANNA <b>Plaintiff</b>	MCKINNIS-BEARD, ANNA vs. HESKETT, DANNY R	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FP-2024- 00059	09/26/2 024	MCLELLAND, JOHN DAKOTA <b>Defendant</b>	HOOPER, LACY MARIE vs. MCLELLAND, JOHN DAKOTA	PATERNITY
Kay	ML-2024- 00207	09/26/2 024	MORENCY, JULIETTE KATHLENE Person 2	PRUETT, JOHNATHAN WAYNE vs. MORENCY, JULIETTE KATHLENE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2024- 01066	09/26/2 024	NEISEN, GREGORY J <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NEISEN, GREGORY J	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party		Case	(	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 01067	09/26/2 024	PATTERSON, DANIELLE NICOLE Defendant		STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PATTERSON, DANIELLE NICOLE		NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01068	09/26/2 024	PETERSEN, BRIAN BURDETTE Defendant		STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PETERSEN, BRIAN BURDETTE	2	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	ML-2024- 00207	09/26/2 024	PRUETT, JOHNATHAN WAYNE Person 1		PRUETT, JOHNATHAN WAYNE vs. MORENCY, JULIETTE KATHLENE	1	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2024- 01069	09/26/2 024	QUEZADA DE KENNON, PERLA <b>Defendant</b>		STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. QUEZADA DE KENNON, PERLA	A	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay	TR-2024- 01070	09/26/2 024	RED LEAF, TATE LYLE Defenda	ant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RED LEAF, TATE LYLE		NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CS-2024- 00489	09/26/2 024	REGIONAL FINANCE Plaintiff		REGIONAL FINANCE COMPAN OF OKLAHOMA, LLC et al vs. BROWN, JERRY		INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00489	09/26/2 024	REGIONAL FINANCE COMPAN OF OKLAHOMA, LLC Plaintiff	ΙY	REGIONAL FINANCE COMPAN OF OKLAHOMA, LLC et al vs. BROWN, JERRY		INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2024- 01048	09/26/2 024	RITOK, JOAN Defendant		STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RITOK, JOAN	9	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	TR-2024- 01071	09/26/2 024	ROBLEZ, CARLOS A Defendant	t	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBLEZ, CARLOS A	(	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	PB-2024- 00079	09/26/2 024	SCHNAUFER, ROBERT M. Plaintiff		IN THE MATTER OF SCHNAUFER, ROBERT M.	1	ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	TR-2024- 01072	09/26/2 024	SIMPSON, JOE Defendant		STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIMPSON, JOE	]	FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay	SC-2024- 00745	09/26/2 024	SKYWAY Defendant		CALLEJA, JOSE CARLOS vs. SKYWAY	]	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2024- 00206	09/26/2 024	SMITH, DAMON SHANE Person	n 1	SMITH, DAMON SHANE vs. HILTON, RILEIGH PAIGE	1	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2024- 01049	09/26/2 024	SMITH, JACOB C Defendant		STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, JACOB C	(	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER (CONSTRUCTION ZONE/TOLL BOOTH)TR
Kay	CM-2024- 00393	09/26/2 024	VANDECOTTE, PRISCILLA JEAN Defendant		STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VANDECOTTE, PRISCILLA JEA		DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Ca	ise	Of	fense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 01073	09/26/2 024		-			) SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT EARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01074	09/26/2 024			ATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HITTENBURG, BROCK JAMES	OP	ER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01075	09/26/2 024					IL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE RF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	TR-2024- 01076	09/26/2 024	WILLIAMS, TOBY Defendant		ATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ILLIAMS, TOBY	SPI	EEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01077	09/26/2 024					) SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT EARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01078	09/26/2 024			ALE OF OKLAHOMA vs.		PROPER LEFT TURN AT TERSECTION (TWO-WAY RD) R)